TRADEMAI 04-10-2003 1	3 - 20-03 Attorney Docket No. P430.20-0001 cnj
To the Honorable Con 102415224 se re	ecord the attached original document or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party: Zumbro/IFP, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
[] Individual(s) [] Association	Name: IFP, Inc.
[] General atnership [] Limited Partnership	Street Address: Box 83, Route 1
[X] Corporation-MN [] Other <u>Explain</u>	City Hayfield State MN ZIP 55940
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of Conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: July 16, 2002	[] Individual(s) Citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-State Minnesota [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached [] Yes [X] No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Registration No.(s)
	See Exhibit
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 8
Name: Z. Peter Sawicki KINNEY & LANGE, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6)):\$ <u>215.00</u>
Street Address: THE KINNEY & LANGE BUILDING 312 South Third Street City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55415-1002	8. Method of Payment [X] Enclosed [X] The Commissioner is authorized to charge payment of any additional recording fees or credit any overpayment to deposit account No. 11-0982. A duplicate copy of this page is enclosed.
1 FC: 8521 40.00 00 DO NOT USE THE PERSON OF	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is troriginal document. Z. Peter Sawicki Name of Person Signing	
Signature	Date er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0779

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]

EXHIBIT A

INSTA-THICK	1,318,431	February 5, 1985
COZEEN	1,331,086	April 16, 1985
MALTA * GRAN	1,456,724	September 8, 1987
RICE*TRIN	1,749,525	January 26, 1993
íS*QUICK	1,786,941	August 10, 1993
SOY FUL	2,230,803	March 9, 1999
DEFBC	2,344,479	April 25, 2000
IFP	1,729,925	November 3, 1992

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0780

RECORDED: 03/20/2003



MINNESOTA SECRETARY OF STATE

34-705

AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	.00 fee payeble to the Secretary of State for filing this "Amend ted Amendment Form and Fee to the address listed on the bo	
CORPORATE NA	ME: (List the name of the company prior to any desired name	change)
Zumbro/	IFP, Inc.	
	s effective on the day It is fi led wi th the Secretary of State, unle y with the Secretary of State.	ess you indicate another date, no later than
	Format(mm/dd/yyyy)	
article(s) Indicating	ndment(s) to articles regulating the above corporation were ado g which article(s) is (are) being amended or added.) If the full t ttach additional numbered pages. (Total number of pages incl ARTICLE	ext of the amendment will not fit in the
The r	name of the corporation is IFP, Inc.	
This amendment h	as been approved pursuant to Minnasota Statutes chapter 30	24 or 9174 - I certify that Lem authorized to
xecute this amen	as been approved pursuant to <i>Minnesota Statutes chapter 302</i> dment and I further certify that Lundarstand that by signing this	s amendment. I am subject to the panalties
xecute this amen of perjury as set for		s amendment. I am subject to the panalties
xecute this amend	dment and I further contify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed the 609.48 as if I had signed t	s amendment. I am subject to the penalties
xecute this amen of perjury as set for	dment and I further contify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under the section 609.48 as if I had signed the 609.48 as if I had signed t	s amendment. I am subject to the panalties
execute this ement of perjury as set for	dment and i further contify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of Signe (Signe ne number of contact person:	s amendment. I am subject to the penalties
execute this ement of perjury as set for	dment and I further contify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under on the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one of the section 609.48 as if I had signed the section 609.48 as	s amendment. I am subject to the penalties path. State of Authorized Person)
execute this ement of perjury as set for lame and telephor	dment and i further contify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of the section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of Signe (Signe ne number of contact person:	s amendment. I am subject to the penalties path. ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100
execute this ement of perjury as set for lame and telephore	dment and i further contify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of contact person: James R. Lowe Please print legibly on on this form is public and required in order to process this filling.	s amendment. I am subject to the penalties path. ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100 ing. Failure to provide the requested
ixecute this ement of perjury as set for lame and telephor the information of the information formation will pre-	dment and i further certify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of this amendment under one number of contact person: James R. Lowe Please print legibly on on this form is public and required in order to process this fill went the Office from approving or further processing this filling. Secretary of State 180 State Office Bidg., 100 Constitution Ave.	s amendment. I am subject to the penalties posth. ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100 ing. Failure to provide the requested 96-2803.
execute this amend f perjury as set for lame and telephore the information aformation will present you have any que	dment and i further certify that I understand that by signing this rith in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of this amendment under one number of contact person: James R. Lowe Please print legibly on on this form is public and required in order to process this fill went the Office from approving or further processing this filling. Sections please contact the Secretary of State's office at (651)25	ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100 Ing. Failure to provide the requested STATE OF MINITISCIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
execute this amend of perjury as set for lame and telephore all of the information of formation will pre- f you have any que RETURN TO:	dment and i further certify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one number of contact person: James R. Lowe Please print legibly on on this form is public and required in order to process this filling want the Office from approving or further processing this filling. Secretary of State 180 State Office Bidg., 100 Constitution Ave. St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, (651)296-2803	ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100 ing. Failure to provide the requested 6-2803.
execute this amend perjury as set for perjury as set for a set for	dment and i further certify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under of this amendment under one number of contact person: James R. Lowe Please print legibly on on this form is public and required in order to process this fill went the Office from approving or further processing this filling. Secretary of State 180 State Office Bidg., 100 Constitution Ave.	samendment. Lam subject to the penalties path. ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100 ing. Failure to provide the requested 6-2803. STATE OF MINITIONAL DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED
execute this amend of perjury as set for lame and telephore all of the information of formation will pre- f you have any que RETURN TO:	dment and i further certify that I understand that by signing this rin in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under one number of contact person: James R. Lowe Please print legibly on on this form is public and required in order to process this filling want the Office from approving or further processing this filling. Secretary of State 180 State Office Bidg., 100 Constitution Ave. St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, (651)296-2803	ature of Authorized Person) (414) 273-2100 Ing. Failure to provide the requested STATE OF MINITISCIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0781